
ASM ビギナー 2019 / 5 / 24 12:20

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 131 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 ﾊﾏﾄｼA45 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽAMG A45 2'05.558 27 130.830
2 132 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 ﾅｲﾊﾟﾊﾟ 45 A45 2'06.583 23 1.025 1.025 129.771
3 106 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 ｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄGOLF6 ① VW GOLF6 GTI 2'09.353 25 3.795 2.770 126.992
4 117 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 Audi s1 2'11.569 23 6.011 2.216 124.853
5 118 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 ZN6 2'11.768 28 6.210 0.199 124.665
6 128 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 HINA-Z34 Z34 2'12.021 27 6.463 0.253 124.426
7 111 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 ふにゃっしｰS4 WRX S4 2'12.126 18 6.568 0.105 124.327
8 129 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 SonoS@N VWｼﾛｯｺ SCIROCCOR 2'13.903 24 8.345 1.777 122.677
9 112 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 やぐぴｰ@TTｸｰﾍﾟ TTｸｰﾍﾟ 2'14.478 19 8.920 0.575 122.152

10 130 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 ShigeS1 ｱｳﾃﾞｨS1 2'14.890 23 9.332 0.412 121.779
11 103 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 V8ライトバン S6 AVANT 2'15.296 23 9.738 0.406 121.414
12 123 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'16.530 19 10.972 1.234 120.316
13 125 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 おさるのｽｲﾌﾄ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ ZC32S 2'16.621 23 11.063 0.091 120.236
14 107 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 ｱﾙ君GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'17.031 19 11.473 0.410 119.877
15 115 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 ｵｰﾄﾏ86 86 2'17.350 18 11.792 0.319 119.598
16 116 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 ﾉｰﾏﾙｱｽﾘｰﾄ ｸﾗｳﾝｱｽﾘｰﾄ 2'17.376 20 11.818 0.026 119.575
17 114 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 ｵﾝﾎﾞﾛ8 RX-8 2'17.670 23 12.112 0.294 119.320
18 110 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 OyaG's MINI R-56 MINI 2'18.114 21 12.556 0.444 118.937
19 119 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 RT86 ZN6 2'18.204 19 12.646 0.090 118.859
20 113 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 OSD赤8 RX-8 2'18.469 26 12.911 0.265 118.632
21 109 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ33 z33 2'18.934 17 13.376 0.465 118.235
22 104 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 黒のIS-F IS-F 2'21.131 15 15.573 2.197 116.394
23 108 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 A･P･M 595 ﾌｨｱｯﾄ500 2'21.258 23 15.700 0.127 116.289
24 124 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 24 ﾄﾄ山 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'21.478 7 15.920 0.220 116.109
25 121 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 25 ﾛｲｴﾝﾀｰﾙ@ BRZ 2'22.402 23 16.844 0.924 115.355
26 120 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 26 86 86 2'22.497 22 16.939 0.095 115.278
27 122 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 27 WRX STI WRX STI 2'25.761 19 20.203 3.264 112.697
28 105 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 28 よっしい86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'32.958 15 27.400 7.197 107.394
29 126 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 29 渡辺工房 AP-1 S2000 2'48.409 10 42.851 15.451 97.541
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